Aquatic Park Safety Committee Members List
Safety Representative Name e-mail

Group(s) Name
Animal care facility
Biggin

Bissell

Bissell (Back up)
Bizarri

Blakely

Butland
Bouchard
Cademartori
Celniker

Conboy

Cooper

Costes
DSC/Chair
Hanrahan
Jagust

Karpen

Knowles
Kronenberg/Blakely
LaBarge
LaBarge

Mao

McMurray

Peng (Qiyu)
O'Neil
Pennacchio/Visel
Pennacchio/Visel
Pluth

Tainer

Tainer
Wyrobek/Bouchard
Yannone
Yaswen

llan Gur

EHS members
EHS/ Liaison
EHS/RPG
EHS/RPG

BSO member
BSO rep.

Per July 20, 2016

Gaby Fuentes-Creollo
Ming Dong

Joni Mott

Sun -Young Lee
Steve Hanrahan
Stacey Gauny
Valentine Trotter
Kristofer

Peter Marietta
Ken Wan

John Conboy
Cliff Ng

Elodie Guiet
Shraddha Ravani
Steve Hanrahan
Jim O'Neil

David Acevedo
David Knowles
Stacey Gauny
Mark LaBarge
Jessica Bloom
Yurong Huang
Aris Polyzos

Jim O'Neil/Steve Hanrahan

Jim O'Neil

Tyler Garvin

Jennifer Akiyama
Cliff Ng

Jill Fuss

Susan Tsutakawa
Sandhya Bhatnagar
Steve Yannone

Paul Yaswen
Raymond Weitekamp

John Heim
Melissa Mannion

Robert Fairchild

Mary Gross

gfuentes@lbl.gov
MDong@lbl.gov
JDMott@Ibl.gov
SYMoonlee@Ibl.gov
SMHanrahan@Ibl.gov
SSGauny@Ibl.gov
wvtrotter@lbl.gov
kebouchard@Ibl.gov
PMarietta@Ilbl.gov
Kenneth_Wan@Ibl.gov
JGConboy@Ibl.gov
Cliff_Ng@lIbl.gov
EGuiet@Ibl.gov
saravani@Ibl.gov
SMHanrahan@Ibl.gov
JPONeil@Ibl.gov
DAcevedo@lbl.gov
DWKnowles@Ibl.gov
SSGauny@Ibl.gov
malabarge@Ibl.gov
jrbloom@lIbl.gov
YurongHuang@Ibl.gov
aapolyzos@lbl.gov
JPONeil@Ibl.gov
JPONeil@Ibl.gov
thgarvin@Ibl.gov
JAAkiyama@lbl.gov
Cliff_Ng@lIbl.gov
JFuss@lbl.gov
SETsutakawa@Ibl.gov
SBhatnhagar@Ibl.gov
SMYannone@lbl.gov
P_Yaswen@Ibl.gov
RAWeitekamp@Ibl.gov

jheim@Ibl.gov
mcmannion@Ibl.gov
RFFairchild@Ibl.gov

Mary.Gross@bso.science.doe.gov

Building
Bldg 977/86
Bldg 84
Bldg 977
Bldg 977
Bldg 55
Bldg 977
Bldg 84
Bldg 977
Bldg 977
Bldg 977
Bldg 977
Bldg 977
Bldg 977
Bldg 977
Bldg. 55
Bldg 55
Bldg 977
Bldg 84
Bldg 977
Bldg 977
Bldg 977
Bldg 977
Bldg 33
Bldg. 55
Bldg 56
Bldg 84
Bldg 84
Bldg 977
Bldg 33
Bldg 33
Bldg 977
Bldg 33
Bldg 977
Bldg 977



